
From FedEx Brookside Rd to Hellertown ‐ Creekside Shopping Center
Stop Number Name Lat Long On Street At Street Timepoint

6948 FedEx301WillowBrookRd 40.669247 ‐75.454247 301 Willow Brook Rd FedEx Bldg Y

6126 Race15thW 40.653889 ‐75.455948 Race St 15th St

6125 RACE&14THw 40.653429 ‐75.457223 RACE ST 14TH  ST

3203 RACE&12THw 40.652723 ‐75.459175 RACE ST 12TH ST

3201 RACE&11THw 40.652204 ‐75.460656 RACE ST 11TH ST

3199 RACE&10THw 40.651163 ‐75.463601 RACE ST 10TH ST

3197 RACE&PINEAPPLEw 40.650068 ‐75.466359 RACE ST PINEAPPLE ST

6091 RACE&FRONTsw 40.648743 ‐75.468444 RACE ST FRONT ST Y

4728 MarconBlvdRobleRdS 40.638964 ‐75.451632 Marcon Blvd Roble Rd

4727 MarconBlvdIrvingStS 40.639532 ‐75.448184 Marcon Blvd Irving St Y

4791 POSTAL&IRVINGe 40.641661 ‐75.449951 POSTAL RD IRVING ST

6066 POSTAL&FEDEXne 40.642772 ‐75.448717 POSTAL RD FEDEX BUILDING

4790 POSTAL&HANGARe 40.644039 ‐75.446261 POSTAL RD HANGAR PL

4789 POSTAL&SUREFITe 40.644862 ‐75.443799 POSTAL RD SURE FIT

4788 POSTAL&MARCONe 40.645274 ‐75.438899 POSTAL RD MARCON BLVD

4794 POSTAL RD & POST OFFICE 40.645111 ‐75.435286 POSTAL RD POST OFFICE

4780 AvenueA&AirportRdE 40.649426 ‐75.429461 AVENUE A AIRPORT RD

4782 AvenueA&BradcoE 40.649608 ‐75.427531 AVENUE A BRADCO

4781 AvenueA&2255Bldg 40.649802 ‐75.425507 AVENUE A 2255 Building

6131 AvenueA&AvenueB E 40.650654 ‐75.423504 AVE A AVE B

4783 AvenueB&CityLineRd 40.652188 ‐75.423735 Avenue B CITY LINE RD Y

5176 AvenueC&CityLineN 40.652663 ‐75.425901 AVENUE C CITY LINE RD

5222 AvenueC&RcnCableNE 40.655651 ‐75.422621 AVENUE C RCN CABLE

5224 AvenueC&SchoenersvilleE 40.657078 ‐75.419201 AVENUE C SCHOENERSVILLE RD Y

5228 SCHNRSVL&CITYse 40.655797 ‐75.416656 SCHOENERSVILLE RD CITY LINE RD

5181 SCHNRSV&INDUSTse 40.652414 ‐75.413502 SCHOENERSVILLE RD INDUSTRIAL DR

5184 LVH‐Muhlbrg Main EntranceS 40.645159 ‐75.410221 LVHC MUHL MAIN ENTRANCE Y

5183 LVHC_MUHL&REHABs 40.643867 ‐75.409993 LVHC MUHL REHAB CENTER

6954 LehighValleyHospMuhlSthEntS 40.643775 ‐75.407331 Lehigh Valley Muhlenburg SDrive Main Entrance Opposite Portico

5167 WSTGTE&LUTH_MRs 40.641884 ‐75.408076 WESTGATE DR LUTHERAN MANOR APTS

5168 WSTGTE&CATASQAs 40.640261 ‐75.407467 WESTGATE DR CATASAUQUA RD

3164 CATASAUQUA&WSTFLDTERRACEe 40.639804 ‐75.403279 CATASAUQUA RD WESTFIELD TERRACE

3162 CATASAUQUA&HOLLYe 40.639921 ‐75.401555 CATASAUQUA RD HOLLY PL

5210 SCHNRSVL&ILICKSse 40.638684 ‐75.398246 SCHOENERSVILLE RD ILLICKS MILL RD

5148 8th&BRADFORDs 40.635868 ‐75.395948 8TH AVE BRADFORD ST

6160 8th&EATONs 40.633223 ‐75.395623 8TH AVE EATON AVE

5151 8th&MartinCtS 40.630139 ‐75.395225 8TH AVE MARTIN CT/LOWES

5144 8th&UNIONs 40.625067 ‐75.395005 8TH AVE UNION BLVD

5142 8th&BROADs 40.623033 ‐75.395058 8TH AVE BROAD ST

1138 Broad&6thE 40.622426 ‐75.392474 BROAD ST 6TH AVE

1140 Broad&4thE 40.622386 ‐75.389776 BROAD ST 4TH AVE

1142 Broad&2ndE 40.622341 ‐75.386936 BROAD ST 2ND ST

4119 MAIN&RASPBERRYn 40.623166 ‐75.381818 MAIN ST RASPBERRY ST

1001 Guetter & Broad 40.623094 ‐75.380611 Guetter St Broad St Y

1163 Broad&NewE 40.622259 ‐75.378884 BROAD ST NEW ST

1175 Broad&CenterE 40.622158 ‐75.375139 BROAD ST CENTER ST

1176 Broad&HighE 40.622123 ‐75.373026 BROAD  ST HIGH ST

1177 Broad&LindenE 40.622084 ‐75.370214 BROAD ST LINDEN ST

1171 Broad&ElmN 40.622022 ‐75.367062 BROAD ST ELM ST

1168 Broad&MinsiTrailE 40.621902 ‐75.360695 BROAD ST MINSI TRAIL Y

4028 DALY&MINSITRAILs 40.612809 ‐75.356306 DALY AVENUE MINSI TRAIL BRIDGE

5668 4th&Lynn E 40.611859 ‐75.348929 4th St. Lynn Ave. Y

6668 4th&EMERY e 40.611773 ‐75.345143 4TH ST EMERY ST

6188 HELLRTWN&SHIMERSVILLEs 40.609458 ‐75.339961 HELLERTOWN RD SHIMERSVILLE RD

5667 HLLRTWN&CMMRCBLVDs 40.603129 ‐75.341244 HELLERTOWN RD COMMERCE CENTER BLVD

6189 HELLERTOWN RD & SILVEX s 40.598455 ‐75.340781 HELLERTOWN RD SILVEX RD Y

6190 MAIN&KICHLINEs 40.594338 ‐75.340359 MAIN ST KICHLINE AVE

6191 MAIN&KIERNANs 40.593076 ‐75.340211 MAIN ST KIERNAN AVE

6192 MAIN&ROTHs 40.591605 ‐75.340043 MAIN ST ROTH AVE

6193 MAIN&HIGHsw 40.590249 ‐75.340222 MAIN ST HIGH ST

6195 MAIN&CLARKEsw 40.588008 ‐75.341092 MAIN ST CLARKE ST

5659 MAIN&LINDENn 40.586588 ‐75.341326 MAIN ST LINDEN AVE

6197 Saucon Valley Manor S. 40.584802 ‐75.341368 MAIN ST THOMAS AVE Y

6199 MAIN&DEPOTs 40.582023 ‐75.341144 MAIN ST DEPOT ST

6200 MAIN&EASTONs 40.580076 ‐75.340996 MAIN ST EASTON RD

6201 MAIN&PENNs 40.577611 ‐75.340781 MAIN ST PENN ST

6202 MAIN&SAUCNs 40.576291 ‐75.340688 MAIN ST SAUCON ST

6203 MAIN&MAGNOLIAs 40.575432 ‐75.340654 MAIN ST MAGNOLIA ST

6204 MAIN&PINEsw 40.574328 ‐75.340844 MAIN ST PINE ST

6205 MAIN&WALNUTsw 40.572645 ‐75.341388 MAIN ST WALNUT ST

6206 MAIN&POLKVALLEYRD 40.567359 ‐75.339817 MAIN ST POLK VALLEY RD

6207 CREEKSIDE SHOPING CENTER & GIANT 40.562966 ‐75.340591 CREEKSIDE SHOP CTR GIANT Y


